
SUMMARY SQ FT AREA PERIMETER AREA CALCULATION DETAILS

SKETCH-IT 1-800-523-0872

18.8'

32.8'

18.8'

32.8'

32.8'

18.8'

32.8'

18.8'

Eating Area/

Kitchen

11'x18'

1/2
Bath

Living Room

14'x16'

Bedroom

BedRm 2
11'x14'

11'x15'

Bath

Bath

Living Area
First Floor 617 103
Second Floor 617 103

Total 1234 206

First Floor
18.8 X 32.8 = 616.6

Second Floor
18.8 X 32.8 = 616.6

 

File No.

Property Address

City County State Zip Code

Client

March 11, 2025
25030020

SKETCH ADDENDUM
Borrower or Owner

1511 Center Pointe Dr
Murfreesboro Rutherford Tn 37130

J. Williams 


